Mike Stephenson Memorial Stages 2013

Final Entry List

No Crew Car CC Class Club Entrant/Sponsor

2 lan Joel/ Graeme Wood Ford Escort Cosworth 0 D

3 James Sparrow/ Simon Pickard Subaru Impreza

4 Steve Bannister/ Julie Stephenson  Ford Escort MKII

5 Matthew Robinson/ Nigel Hutchinson Ford Escort MkI|

6 Peter Smith/ Jonathan Pulleyn Opel Kadette

7 Gavin Ruler/ Dave Everard Ford Escort MKl

8 Garry Hirst/ Mark Swallow Subaru Impreza

9 Shaun Wilson/ Errol Bairstow Subaru Impreza
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Stuart Ranby/ lan Bass

Steve Magson/ Geoff Atkinson
Michael Umbrich/ Marion Stead
Gavin Smith/ Richard Vincent
David Bullock/ Alan Smith
Luke Sparrow/ lan Bass

Rob Carr/ Nick Carr

Andrew Moverley/ Chris Dodds
Keith Stones/ Craig Thorley
Yuk Hodgson/ Sue Lamb

lan Jemison/ Fred Roberts

Paul Stephenson/ Miles Cartwright

Robert Rook/ Bernard Nolan
Andy Forrest/ Franny Rush
Alan Ward/ Rachel Ward
Mark Skinner/ Neil Howbridge
John Everard/ Alex Lee
Jamie Mitchell/ Jim Goodman

Adam Milner/ Roy Jarvis

Marcus Tomlinson/ Justin Tomlinson

Andy Smith/ Tom Spencer
Pete Slights/ Emma Slights

There are 30 entries, and 28 starters

Entries shown like this are non-starters

Ford Escort Mkl
Vauxhall Chevette HSR
Mitsubishi Evo 5
Subaru Impreza
Toyota Celica GT4
Subaru Impreza

Ford Escort MKl

Ford Escort Mkl

Ford Escort MKkll

Ford Escort Mkl
Porsche Boxster
Talbot Sunbeam Ti
Ford Escort Mkl
Vauxhall Nova
Vauxhall Nova

Ford Escort MKkl

Alfa Romeo Sprint GT
Subaru Impreza

Ford Escort Mkl Mexico
Ford Escort MKkll

Ford Escort MKl

Ford Escort Mkl
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These results became Final on Sunday 1st September 2013 at 17:30 BST
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Final Individual Times  in Position Order to MTC 2

Cls OIA

Car Cls Crew 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Penalty Total Pos Pos

2 D lan Joell Graeme Wood 3:55 3:44 3:39 3:30 3:49 3:50 3:40 3:37 29:44 1 1

5 C Matthew Robinson/ Nigel Hutchinson 3:53 3:50 3:37 3:32 3:58 3:55 3:38 3:43 30:06 1 2

4 C Steve Bannister/ Julie Stephenson 3:58 3:57 3:43 3:38 3:59 3:53 3:42 3:38 30:28 2 3

3 D James Sparrow/ Simon Pickard 4:08 3:53 3:42 3:38 4:02 3:56 3:49 3:44 30:52 2 4

12 D Michael Umbrich/ Marion Stead 4:.06 3:57 3:41 3:40 4:.04 4:.00 3:47 3:43 30:58 3 5

32 C Pete Slights/ Emma Slights 3:55 3:56 3:47 3:44 4:08 4:02 3:46 3:46 31:.04 3 6

D Shaun Wilson/ Errol Bairstow 4:02 3:57 3:44 3:43 4:10 4:04 3:45 3:47 31:12 4 7

C Peter Smith/ Jonathan Pulleyn 4:10 4:04 3:47 3:45 4:09 4:02 3:48 3:47 31:32 4 8

D Garry Hirst/ Mark Swallow 4:18 4:07 3:50 3:47 4:11 4:.08 3:51 3:48 32:00 5 9

11 D Steve Magson/ Geoff Atkinson 4:10 4:10 3:54 3:51 4:12 4:18 3:56 3:56 32:27 6 10

16 D Luke Sparrow/ lan Bass 4:20 4:11 3:52 3:49 4:21 4:25 3:51 3:47 32:36 7 11

14 D Gavin Smith/ Richard Vincent 4:20 4:17 3:49 3:52 4:20 4:15 3:49 3:54 32:36 8 12

7 C Gavin Ruler/ Dave Everard 4:13 4:07 3:51 3:50 4:14 4:09 3:50 3:57 0:30 3241 5 13

Car 7 Penalty details:- 0:30 for Shortcutting SS7 Jn.H

21 D lan Jemison/ Fred Roberts 4:09 4:11 3:56 3:53 4:20 4:18 4:05 3:56 0:30 33:18 9 14
Car 21 Penalty details:- 0:30 for Incorrect route SS1

23 B Robert Rook/ Bernard Nolan 4:21 4:17 3:59 4:.04 4:19 4:20 4:01 3:58 33:19 1 15

18 C Andrew Moverley/ Chris Dodds 4:08 4:23 4:06 4:03 4:25 4:19 4:.05 3:57 33:26 6 16

29 B Adam Milner/ Roy Jarvis 4:30 4:20 4:01 4:10 4:18 4:15 4:03 3:59 33:36 2 17

28 D Jamie Mitchell/ Jim Goodman 4:17 4:30 4:06 3:57 4:27 4:20 4:01 3:49 0:30 3357 10 18
Car 28 Penalty details:- 0:30 for Incorrect Route SS1

24 A Andy Forrest/ Franny Rush 4:41 4:32 4:11 4:08 4:40 4:37 4:12 4:10 35:11 1 19

30 C Marcus Tomlinson/ Justin Tomlinson 5:36 4:34 4:07 4:04 4:28 4:30 4:10 4:03 35:32 7 20

27 B John Everard/ Alex Lee 4:44 4:36 4:18 4:24 4:43 4:40 4:18 4:19 36:02 3 21

25 A Alan Ward/ Rachel Ward 4:43 4:59 4:13 4:09 4:50 4:47 4:14 4:14 36:09 2 22

Times shown like this are notional or penalised
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7
3.10 miles 3.10 miles 2.20 miles 2.20 miles 3.10 miles 3.10 miles 2.20 miles

Mike Stephenson Memorial Stages 2013

These results became Final on Sunday 1st September 2013 at 17:30 BST
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Mike Stephenson Memorial Stages 2013
Final Individual Times in Starting Order to MTC 2

Cls OIA
Car Cls Crew 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Penalty Total Pos Pos
2 D lan Joell Graeme Wood 3:55 3:44 3:39 3:30 3:49 3:50 3:40 3:37 29:44 1 1
3 D James Sparrow/ Simon Pickard 4:08 3:53 3:42 3:38 4:02 3:56 3:49 3:44 30:52 2 4
4 C Steve Bannister/ Julie Stephenson 3:58 3:57 3:43 3:38 3:59 3:53 3:42 3:38 30:28 2 3
5 C Matthew Robinson/ Nigel Hutchinson 3:53 3:50 3:37 3:32 3:58 3:55 3:38 3:43 30:06 1 2
6 C Peter Smith/ Jonathan Pulleyn 4:10 4:04 3:47 3:45 4:09 4:02 3:48 3:47 31:32 4 8
7 C Gavin Ruler/ Dave Everard 4:13 4:07 3:51 3:50 4:14 4:09 3:50 3:57 0:30 32:41 5 13
Car 7 Penalty details:- 0:30 for Shortcutting SS7 Jn.H
8 D Garry Hirst/ Mark Swallow 4:18 4:07 3:50 3:47 4:11 4:.08 3:51 3:48 32:00 5 9
D Shaun Wilson/ Errol Bairstow 4:02 3:57 3:44 3:43 4:10 4:04 3:45 3:47 31:12 4 7
10 C Stuart Ranby/ lan Bass Non Starter
11 D Steve Magson/ Geoff Atkinson 4:10 4:10 3:54 3:51 4:12 4:18 3:56 3:56 32:27 6 10
12 D Michael Umbrich/ Marion Stead 4:06 3:57 3:41 3:40 4:04 4:00 3:47 3:43 30:58 3 5
14 D Gavin Smith/ Richard Vincent 4:20 4:17 3:49 3:52 4:20 4:15 3:49 3:54 32:36 8 12
15 D David Bullock/ Alan Smith 4:18 4:28 4:15 4:06 4:35 4:12 4:11 Retired
16 D Luke Sparrow/ lan Bass 4:20 4:11 3:52 3:49 4:21 4:25 3:51 3:47 32:36 7 11
17 C Rob Carr/ Nick Carr 4:23 4:18 4:04 4:00 4:26 Broken Half Shaft
18 C Andrew Moverley/ Chris Dodds 4:.08 4:23 4:06 4:03 4:25 4:19 4:05 3:57 33:26 6 16
19 C Keith Stones/ Craig Thorley 4:18 Retired
20 C Yuk Hodgson/ Sue Lamb Non Starter
21 D lan Jemison/ Fred Roberts 4:.09 4:11 3:56 3:53 4:20 4:18 4:05 3:56 0:30 33:18 9 14
Car 21 Penalty details:- 0:30 for Incorrect route SS1
22 B Paul Stephenson/ Miles Cartwright ~ 4:40 4:32 4:10 Gearbox Jammes
23 B Robert Rook/ Bernard Nolan 4:21 4:17 3:59 4:.04 4:19 4:20 4:01 3:58 33:19 1 15
24 A Andy Forrest/ Franny Rush 4:41 4:32 4:11 4:08 4:40 4:37 4:12 4:10 35:11 1 19
25 A Alan Ward/ Rachel Ward 4:43 4:59 4:13 4:09 4:50 4:47 4:14 4:14 36:09 2 22
26 C Mark Skinner/ Neil Howbridge Halfshaft
27 B John Everard/ Alex Lee 4:44 4:36 4:18 4:24 4:43 4:40 4:18 4:19 36:02 3 21
28 D Jamie Mitchell/ Jim Goodman 4:17 4:30 4:06 3:57 4:27 4:20 4:01 3:49 0:30 3357 10 18
Car 28 Penalty details:- 0:30 for Incorrect Route SS1
29 B Adam Milner/ Roy Jarvis 4:30 4:20 4:01 4:10 4:18 4:15 4:03 3:59 33:36 2 17
30 C Marcus Tomlinson/ Justin Tomlinson 5:36 4:34 4:07 4:04 4:28 4:30 4:10 4:03 35:32 7 20
31 C Andy Smith/ Tom Spencer 4:16 4:09 3:50 3:48 4:16 4:13 3:54 Strange axle noises!
32 C Pete Slights/ Emma Slights 3:55 3:56 3:47 3:44 4:.08 4:02 3:46 3:46 31:.04 3 6

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8
3.10 miles 3.10 miles 2.20 miles 2.20 miles 3.10 miles 3.10 miles 2.20 miles 2.20 miles

These results became Final on Sunday 1st September 2013 at 17:30 BST
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Car Cls
Class A
24 A
25 A
Class B
23 B
29 B
27 B
Class C
5 C

4 C
32 C
C

C

18 C
30 C
Class D
2 D

3 D
12 D
D

D

11 D
16 D
14 D
21 D
28 D

Mike Stephenson Memorial Stages 2013
Individual Times in Class Order to MTC 2

Final

Crew

Andy Forrest/ Franny Rush
Alan Ward/ Rachel Ward

Robert Rook/ Bernard Nolan
Adam Milner/ Roy Jarvis
John Everard/ Alex Lee

Matthew Robinson/ Nigel Hutchinson
Steve Bannister/ Julie Stephenson
Pete Slights/ Emma Slights

Peter Smith/ Jonathan Pulleyn

Gavin Ruler/ Dave Everard

Andrew Moverley/ Chris Dodds

Marcus Tomlinson/ Justin Tomlinson

lan Joel/ Graeme Wood

James Sparrow/ Simon Pickard
Michael Umbrich/ Marion Stead
Shaun Wilson/ Errol Bairstow
Garry Hirst/ Mark Swallow
Steve Magson/ Geoff Atkinson
Luke Sparrow/ lan Bass

Gavin Smith/ Richard Vincent
lan Jemison/ Fred Roberts

Jamie Mitchell/ Jim Goodman

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3

3.10 miles 3.10 miles 2.20 miles

4:41
4:43

4:21
4:30
4:44

3:53
3:58
3:55
4:10
4:13

4:08
5:36

3:55
4:08
4:06
4:02
4:18
4:10
4:20
4:20
4:09

4:17

4:32
4:59

4:17
4:20
4:36

3:50
3:57
3:56
4:04
4:07

4:23
4:34

3:44
3:53
3:57
3:57
4:07
4:10
4:11
4:17
4:11

4:30

4:11
4:13

3:59
4:01
4:18

3:37
3:43
3:47
3:47
3:51

4:06
4:07

3:39
3:42
3:41
3:44
3:50
3:54
3:52
3:49
3:56

4:06

Stage 4
2.20 miles

Cls OIA
4 5 6 7 8 Penalty Total Pos Pos

4:08 4:40 4:37 4:12 4:10 35:11 1 19
4:09 4:50 4:47 4:14 4:14 36:09 2 22
4:04 4:19 4:20 4:01 3:58 33:19 1 15
4:10 4:18 4:15 4:03 3:59 33:36 2 17
4:24 4:43 4:40 4:18 4:19 36:02 3 21
3:32 3:58 3:55 3:38 3:43 30:06 1 2
3:38 3:59 3:53 3:42 3:38 30:28 2 3
3:44 4:.08 4:02 3:46 3:46 31:04 3 6
3:45 4:09 4:02 3:48 3:47 31:32 4 8
3:50 4:14 4:09 3:50 3:57 0:30 32:41 5 13

Car 7 Penalty details:- 0:30 for Shortcutting SS7 Jn.H
4:03 4:25 4:19 4:05 3:57 33:26 6 16
4:04 4:28 4:30 4:10 4:03 35:32 7 20
3:30 3:49 3:50 3:40 3:37 29:44 1 1
3:38 4:02 3:56 3:49 3:44 30:52 2 4
3:40 4:04 4:00 3:47 3:43 30:58 3 5
3:43 4:10 4:04 3:45 3:47 31:12 4 7
3:47 4:11 4:08 3:51 3:48 32:00 5 9
3:51 4:12 4:18 3:56 3:56 32:27 6 10
3:49 4:21 4:25 3:51 3:47 32:36 7 11
3:52 4:20 4:15 3:49 3:54 32:36 8 12
3:53 4:20 4:18 4:05 3:56 0:30 33:18 9 14

Car 21 Penalty details:- 0:30 for Incorrect route SS1
3:57 4:27 4:20 4:.01 3:49 0:30 3357 10 18

Car 28 Penalty details:- 0:30 for Incorrect Route SS1

Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8
3.10 miles 3.10 miles 2.20 miles 2.20 miles

These results became Final on Sunday 1st September 2013 at 17:30 BST
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Final

Car Cls Crew

2
5
4
3
12
32

11
16
14

7
21
23
18
29
28
24
30
27
25

These results became Final on Sunday 1st September 2013 at 17:30 BST
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lan Joel/ Graeme Wood

Matthew Robinson/ Nigel Hutchinson
Steve Bannister/ Julie Stephenson
James Sparrow/ Simon Pickard
Michael Umbrich/ Marion Stead

Pete Slights/ Emma Slights

Shaun Wilson/ Errol Bairstow

Peter Smith/ Jonathan Pulleyn

Garry Hirst/ Mark Swallow

Steve Magson/ Geoff Atkinson

Luke Sparrow/ lan Bass

Gavin Smith/ Richard Vincent
Gavin Ruler/ Dave Everard

lan Jemison/ Fred Roberts
Robert Rook/ Bernard Nolan
Andrew Moverley/ Chris Dodds

Adam Milner/ Roy Jarvis

Jamie Mitchell/ Jim Goodman
Andy Forrest/ Franny Rush
Marcus Tomlinson/ Justin Tomlinson

John Everard/ Alex Lee
Alan Ward/ Rachel Ward

Overall Results

Car

Ford Escort Cosworth
Ford Escort MKII

Ford Escort MKII
Subaru Impreza
Mitsubishi Evo 5

Ford Escort Mkl
Subaru Impreza

Opel Kadette

Subaru Impreza
Vauxhall Chevette HSR
Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza

Ford Escort MKII
Porsche Boxster

Ford Escort Mkl

Ford Escort MKII

Ford Escort Mkl Mexico
Subaru Impreza
Vauxhall Nova

Ford Escort MKII

Alfa Romeo Sprint GT
Vauxhall Nova

in Position Order

Total

29:44
30:06
30:28
30:52
30:58
31:04
31:12
31:32
32:00
32:27
32:36
32:36
32:41
33:18
33:19
33:26
33:36
33:57
35:11
35:32
36:02
36:09
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Mike Stephenson Memorial Stages 2013

to MTC 2

Cls OIA Diff from Diff from

Leader car ahead

+0:22
+0:44
+1:08
+1:14
+1:20
+1:28
+1:48
+2:16
+2:43
+2:52
+2:52
+2:57
+3:34
+3:35
+3:42
+3:52
+4:13
+5:27
+5:48
+6:18
+6:25

+0:22
+0:22
+0:24
+0:06
+0:06
+0:08
+0:20
+0:28
+0:27
+0:09

+0:05
+0:37
+0:01
+0:07
+0:10
+0:21
+1:14
+0:21
+0:30
+0:07

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Mike Stephenson Memorial Stages 2013

Final

Car Cls Crew

2
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11
12
14
15
16
17
18
19
21
22
23
24
25
27
28
29
30
31
32

These results became Final on Sunday 1st September 2013 at 17:30 BST
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lan Joel/ Graeme Wood
James Sparrow/ Simon Pickard

Steve Bannister/ Julie Stephenson

Matthew Robinson/ Nigel Hutchinson

Peter Smith/ Jonathan Pulleyn
Gavin Ruler/ Dave Everard
Garry Hirst/ Mark Swallow
Shaun Wilson/ Errol Bairstow
Steve Magson/ Geoff Atkinson
Michael Umbrich/ Marion Stead
Gavin Smith/ Richard Vincent
David Bullock/ Alan Smith

Luke Sparrow/ lan Bass

Rob Carr/ Nick Carr

Andrew Moverley/ Chris Dodds
Keith Stones/ Craig Thorley

lan Jemison/ Fred Roberts
Paul Stephenson/ Miles Cartwright
Robert Rook/ Bernard Nolan
Andy Forrest/ Franny Rush
Alan Ward/ Rachel Ward

John Everard/ Alex Lee

Jamie Mitchell/ Jim Goodman
Adam Milner/ Roy Jarvis
Marcus Tomlinson/ Justin Tomlinson
Andy Smith/ Tom Spencer

Pete Slights/ Emma Slights

Overall Results

Car

Ford Escort Cosworth
Subaru Impreza

Ford Escort MKII

Ford Escort MKII

Opel Kadette

Ford Escort MKII
Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza
Vauxhall Chevette HSR
Mitsubishi Evo 5
Subaru Impreza
Toyota Celica GT4
Subaru Impreza

Ford Escort MKII

Ford Escort MKII

Ford Escort MKII
Porsche Boxster
Talbot Sunbeam Ti
Ford Escort Mkl
Vauxhall Nova
Vauxhall Nova

Alfa Romeo Sprint GT
Subaru Impreza

Ford Escort Mkl Mexico
Ford Escort MKII

Ford Escort MKII

Ford Escort Mkl

in Starting Order

Total Cls OIA
Penalty Pos Pos
29:44 1 1
30:52 2 4
30:28 2 3
30:06 1 2
31:32 4 8
32:41 5 13
32:00 5 9
31:12 4
32:27 6 10
30:58 3 5
32:36 8 12
30:05
32:36 7 11
21:11
33:26 6 16
4:18
33:18 9 14
13:22
33:19 1 15
35:11 1 19
36:09 2 22
36:02 3 21
3357 10 18
33:36 2 17
35:32 20
28:26
31:04 3 6

to MTC 2

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - emalil rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Mike Stephenson Memorial Stages 2013

Final Overall Results in Class Order to MTC 2

Total Cls OIA

Car Cls Crew Car Penalty Pos Pos
Class A

24 A Andy Forrest/ Franny Rush Vauxhall Nova 35:11 19

25 A Alan Ward/ Rachel Ward Vauxhall Nova 36:09 22
Class B

23 B Robert Rook/ Bernard Nolan Ford Escort Mkl 33:19 15

29 B Adam Milner/ Roy Jarvis Ford Escort Mkl Mexico  33:36 17

27 B John Everard/ Alex Lee Alfa Romeo Sprint GT 36:02 3 21
Class C

5 C Matthew Robinson/ Nigel Hutchinson Ford Escort Mkll 30:06 1 2

4 C Steve Bannister/ Julie Stephenson Ford Escort MKII 30:28 2 3

32 C Pete Slights/ Emma Slights Ford Escort MKl 31:.04 3 6

C Peter Smith/ Jonathan Pulleyn Opel Kadette 31:32 4 8

C Gavin Ruler/ Dave Everard Ford Escort MKII 32:41 5 13

18 C Andrew Moverley/ Chris Dodds Ford Escort MKII 33:26 6 16

30 C Marcus Tomlinson/ Justin Tomlinson  Ford Escort MklI 35:32 7 20
Class D

2 D lan Joel/ Graeme Wood Ford Escort Cosworth 29:44 1 1

3 D James Sparrow/ Simon Pickard Subaru Impreza 30:52 2 4

12 D Michael Umbrich/ Marion Stead Mitsubishi Evo 5 30:58 3 5

D Shaun Wilson/ Errol Bairstow Subaru Impreza 31:12 4 7

D Garry Hirst/ Mark Swallow Subaru Impreza 32:00 5 9

11 D Steve Magson/ Geoff Atkinson Vauxhall Chevette HSR ~ 32:27 6 10

16 D Luke Sparrow/ lan Bass Subaru Impreza 32:36 7 11

14 D Gavin Smith/ Richard Vincent Subaru Impreza 32:36 8 12

21 D lan Jemison/ Fred Roberts Porsche Boxster 33:18 9 14

28 D Jamie Mitchell/ Jim Goodman Subaru Impreza 3357 10 18

These results became Final on Sunday 1st September 2013 at 17:30 BST
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Mike Stephenson Memorial Stages 2013
Final Position on each Stage to MTC 2

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8
3.10 miles 3.10 miles 2.20 miles 2.20 miles 3.10 miles 3.10 miles 2.20 miles 2.20 miles

Posn Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time
5 353 2 344 5 337 2 330 2 349 2 350 5 338 2 337
2 35 5 350 2 339 5 332 5 358 4 353 2 340 4 338
32 355 3 353 12 341 3 338 4 359 5 355 4 342 5 343
4 358 32 356 3 342 4 338 3 402 3 356 9 345 12 343
4.02 4 357 4 343 12 340 12 4:04 12 400 32 346 3 344
12 406 9 357 9 344 9 343 32 4:.08 6 402 12 347 32 346
3 408 12 357 6 347 32 344 6 409 32 402 6 348 6 347
18 408 6 404 32 347 6 345 9 410 9 404 3 349 9 347
21 4:09 7 407 14 349 8 3147 8 4:11 8 4:.08 14 3149 16 347
6 410 8 407 8 350 31 348 11 412 7 409 7 350 8 348
11 410 31 409 31 350 16 349 7 414 31 413 8 351 28 3149
7 413 11 4:10 7 351 7 350 31 416 14 415 16 351 14 354
31 416 16 411 16 352 11 351 29 418 29 415 31 354 11 3:56
28 417 21 411 11 354 14 352 23 419 11 418 11 356 21 356
8 418 14 4:17 21 356 21 353 14 420 21 418 23 401 7 357
15 4:18 23 4:17 23 359 28 357 21 420 18 419 28 401 18 357
19 4:18 17 4:18 29 4:01 17 400 16 4:21 23 420 29 403 23 358
14 4:20 29 4:20 17 4:.04 18 4:03 18 4:25 28 4:20 18 4:05 29 3:59
16 4:20 18 4:23 18 4:06 23 4:.04 17 4:26 16 4:25 21 405 30 4:.03
23 421 15 4:28 28 4:.06 30 4:.04 28 4:27 30 430 30 410 24 410
17 4:23 28 430 30 4:.07 15 4:06 30 4:28 24 437 15 412 15 4:11
29 430 22 4:32 22 410 24 4.08 15 4:35 27 440 24 412 25 414
22 440 24 4:32 24 411 25 4.09 24 440 25 447 25 414 27 419
24 441 30 434 25 4:13 29 410 27 4:43 27 4:18
25 443 27 4:36 15 4:15 27 424 25 4:50
27 444 25 459 27 4:18
30 5:36
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These results became Final on Sunday 1st September 2013 at 17:30 BST

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Mike Stephenson Memorial Stages 2013
Final Position after each Stage to MTC 2

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8
3.10 miles 3.10 miles 2.20 miles 2.20 miles 3.10 miles 3.10 miles 2.20 miles 2.20 miles

Posn Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time
5 353 2 7:39 2 11:18 2 14:48 2 18:37 2 22:27 2 26:07 2 29:44
2 355 5 743 5 11:20 5 1452 5 1850 5 22145 5 26:23 5 30:06
32 355 32 751 4 11:38 4 15:16 4 19:15 4 23:08 4 26:50 4 30:28
4 358 4 755 32 11:38 3 15:21 3 1923 3 23:19 3 27:08 3 30:52
4:.02 9 759 3 11:43 32 1522 12 19:28 12 23:28 12 27:15 12 30:58
12 406 3 801 9 11:43 12 1524 32 19:30 32 23:32 32 27:18 32 31:.04
3 408 12 803 12 11:44 9 1526 9 19:36 9 23140 9 27:25 9 31:12
18 408 6 814 6 1201 6 1546 6 19555 6 23,57 6 2745 6 31:32
6 410 11 820 11 12:14 8 16:02 8 20:13 8 24:21 8 28:12 8 32:.00
11 410 8 825 8 12:15 31 16:03 11 20:17 31 24:32 31 28:26 11 32:27
31 416 31 825 31 12:15 11 16:05 31 20:19 11 24:35 11 28:31 14 32:36
8 4:18 16 831 16 12:23 16 16:12 16 20:33 14 24:53 14 28:42 16 32:36
15 4:18 18 8:31 14 12:26 14 16:18 14 20:38 7 24554 7 2844 7 32141
19 418 14 8:37 18 12:37 7 16:31 7 20:45 16 24:58 16 28:49 21 33:18
14 4:20 23 8:38 23 12:37 21 16:39 21 20:59 21 25:17 23 29:21 23 33:19
16 420 17 841 7 12:41 18 16:40 23 21:00 23 25:20 21 29:22 18 33:26
23 421 15 846 17 12:45 23 16141 18 21:05 18 25:24 18 29:29 29 33:36
17 423 7 850 21 12:46 17 16:45 17 21:11 29 25:34 29 29:37 28 33:57
29 430 21 850 29 1251 29 17:01 29 21:19 28 26:07 28 30:08 24 35:11
21 439 29 850 15 13:.01 15 17:07 15 21:42 24 26:49 24 31:.01 30 35:32
22 440 22 9:12 22 13:22 28 17:20 28 21:47 30 27:19 30 31:29 27 36:02
24 4:41 24 9:13 28 13:23 24 17:32 24 22:12 27 27:25 27 31:43 25 36:09
7 443 28 9:17 24 13:24 27 18:02 27 22:45 25 27:41 25 31:55
25 4:43 27 9:20 27 13:38 25 18:04 30 22:49
27 444 25 9:42 25 13555 30 18:21 25 22:54
28 4:47 30 10:10 30 14:17
30 5:36
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These results became Final on Sunday 1st September 2013 at 17:30 BST
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Mike Stephenson Memorial Stages 2013

Final Awards to MTC 2
Award No Crew Car
1st Overall 2 lan Joel / Graeme Wood Ford Escort Cosworth
1st Class A 24 Andy Forrest / Franny Rush Vauxhall Nova
1st Class B 23 Robert Rook / Bernard Nolan Ford Escort Mkl
1stClass C 5 Matthew Robinson / Nigel Hutchinson Ford Escort Mkl
1st Class D 3 James Sparrow / Simon Pickard Subaru Impreza
1st 2WD 4 Steve Bannister / Julie Stephenson  Ford Escort MKII
1st Mixed Crew 12 Michael Umbrich / Marion Stead Mitsubishi Evo 5

These results became Final on Sunday 1st September 2013 at 17:30 BST
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Mike Stephenson Memorial Stages 2013
Final Retirements in Starting Order to MTC 2

Cls OIA
Car Cls Crew 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Penalty Total Pos Pos
10 C Stuart Ranby/ lan Bass Non Starter
15 D David Bullock/ Alan Smith 4:18 4:28 4:15 4:06 4:35 4:12 4:11 Retired
17 C Rob Carr/ Nick Carr 4:23 4:18 4:04 4:00 4:26 Broken Half Shaft
19 C Keith Stones/ Craig Thorley 4:18 Retired
20 C Yuk Hodgson/ Sue Lamb Non Starter
22 B Paul Stephenson/ Miles Cartwright 4:40 4:32 4:10 Gearbox Jammes
26 C Mark Skinner/ Neil Howbridge Halfshaft
31 C Andy Smith/ Tom Spencer 4:16 4:09 3:50 3:48 4:16 4:13 3:54 Strange axle noises!
Times shown like this are notional or penalised
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8
3.10 miles 3.10 miles 2.20 miles 2.20 miles 3.10 miles 3.10 miles 2.20 miles 2.20 miles

These results became Final on Sunday 1st September 2013 at 17:30 BST
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